
 

Country Egypt Egypt Egypt Egypt Egypt Egypt 

DSP name Ensure Services Ensure Services Ensure Services Ensure Services 
Delta for Trading & 

Distribution (Mantrac) 
Arab Computer 

( Mantrac) 

Address 
(incl. post 
code) and 
Company 
Name 

37 Ismail Seri Street 
Behind Zahran School , 

Smooha , 1st Floor 

16 Kabol street , from Makram 
Ebied – behind Mostafa El Salab 
and Next to El Hoda Mosque – 

Nasr City  

Mohandessin Office - Giza :11 El 
Esraa St . From Al sudan St. 

Tahrir Office – Cairo :17 
Al Bustan St Bab Al 

Louq, Abdeen, Cairo -
9th floor 

30th Lebanon Street, 
Mohandseen, Giza ,1st  

floor, Postal code: 
12511.  

37 Abd Elkader Ragab 
St., Roshdy 

  

Country Egypt Egypt Egypt Egypt  Egypt Egypt 

City Alexandria Cairo Cairo Cairo Cairo Alexandria 

General 
Telephone 
Number 

 +201153113110 &  
+201153113111 

 +201153113110 &  
+201153113111 

 +201153113110 &  
+201153113111 

 +201153113110 &  
+201153113111 

Tel : +202 3300 4000  |  
Fax. No : +202 2704 

9266  |  Hotline:  19266 

(+)203-25454138  
Ext.153 

Opening 
Days/Hours 

 9.00am to 5.30pm  9.00am to 5.30pm  9.00am to 5.30pm  9.00am to 5.30pm  8:30 AM – 4:30 PM  8:30 AM – 4:30 PM 

Latitude 31.214896 30.062141 30.056189 30.045679 30.05677 31.22572 

Longitude 29.943145 31.351667 31.195004 31.238892 31.16936 29.95012 
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